
Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification 
of Claimed Infringement 

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Internet Brands, Inc. ----- - --- ------ - --

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service 
provider is doing business): See attached. -------- ---- --- --- ----

Address of Service Provider: 909 N. Sepulveda Blvd., 11th Floor, El Segundo, CA 90245 

Name of Agent Designated to Receive 
Notification of Claimed Infringement:_Je_n_n_a _s1_ee_fe _ _____ _____ __ _ 

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box 
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic 
location): 
909 N. Sepulveda Blvd ., 11th Floor, El Segundo, CA 90245 

Telephone Number of Designated Agent:_s_oo_-6_9_2-_2_20_0 _ _ _ _ ____ _ _ _ _ 

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 310-280-4725 --- --- --- --- -----

Email Address of Designated Agent:_le_g_al@_ in_te_rn_et_b_ra_nd_s_.co_m _ _ ______ __ _ 

Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing 
Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright 
Office: Internet Brands, Inc. August 3, 2015 

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Jenna Sleefe, Legal Counsel ------ ---- --- --- ----

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* 

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. 

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at 

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html 

Mail the form to: 
U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents 
P.O. Box 71537 
Washington, DC 20024-1537 
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1099trucker.com 

2014cadillacxts.tv 
2014chevysilverado.tv 

i 2014gmcsierra.tv 
3fatchicks.com 
4RunnerForum.com 

5Series. net 

· 6Speed0nline .com 

. accountingjobstoday.com 
acelinks.net 

. activedutyautoloans .com 

AcuFinder.com 
;AcuraForums.com 

AcuraZine.com 

addictionrecoverybasics.com 

AirlinePilotCentral.com 
.AIIAboutCounseling.com 

.altmd.com 

!ApartmentRatings.com 

approvemyass.com 

ATVConnection .com 

AudiForums.com 

'AudiWorld.com 

. autocreditexpress.com 

autocreditexpress.mobi 

a utocred itexpress. net 
autoliquidator.com 

autonetcredit.com 
autonetfinancial.com 

autonetfinancial. net 

. autoq uoteexpress. com 

Autos.com 

autosrenttoown.com 

iAviationAttorneys.com 

:Aviation Employment.com 

Internet Brands, Inc. 
Alternative Names of Service Providers 

Updated: July 6, 2016 

acelinks.net 

activedutyautoloans.com 

approvemyass.com 

a utocred itexpress. com 
autocreditexpress.mobi 

autocreditexpress. net 

autoliquidator.com 

autonetcredit.com 
autonetfinancial.com 

autonetfinancial.net 

autoquoteexpress.com 
autosrenttoown.com 

badcreditautogiant.com 
bad-creditautoloan.com 

bad-credit-autoloans.com 
badcreditcardealers.com 

bankruptcyautofinancing.com 

badcred itd oes nothavetobescary. com 

buyandpayhere.com 

buy-herepay-here.com 

buypaycarlots.com 

canadaautoloan.com 

canadaautoloan.mobi 

canadaautoloan.net 

canadacarloansnow.com 

car-dealer-financing.com 
carinsurancequotes .com 

car-loans-financing .com 
carloansindiana.com 

carpyamentsunder.com 
carslessthan.com 

carsneworused.com 

carsunder500dollarsdown.com 

cityautoloans.com 

donateusedauto.com ~----
• badcreditautogiant.com 

bad-creditautoloan.com 

•bad-credit-a utoloa ns. net 

badcreditcardealers.com 

bankruptcyautofinancing .com 

badcreditdoesnothavetobescary.com 

bankruptcyforeclosureblog. com 

BBOnline.com 

BestRate.com 

bfgoodrichtire.mobi 

' bfgoodrichtire. net 

BikerForums.org 

BikerHotline.com 

. BlazerForum .com 

·brakes1000.com 

BreastReduction.com 
: bridgestonerebate.com 

BritishExpats.com 

BrokerOutpost.com 

: bubbajunk.com 

. bubbatruckers.com 

buick.tv 

· BuickForum.com 

businesselite.tv 

BusinessFinance.com 
, buyandpayhere.com 

buy-he repay-here.com 

driverslane.com 

drivewithace.mobi 

financingautoloans.com 
financingdealerships.com 

findcarsunder.com 

findcarsunder100.com 

fodorguides.com 

fodoronline.com 

fodors .biz 

fodors.com 
fodorschoice.com 

fodorsonline.com 

fodortravel.com 

fodrs .co 

f-sic.org 

fundingway.com 

fundsovernite.com 

ignoremyscore.com 

inhousecardealers.com 

loansin3minutes.com 

localcarsin.com 

localvehicleinsurancequotes.com 

lotpro.com 

lotpro.mobi 

lotproadmin.com 

lotprodemo.com 

lotprotechsupport.com 

accidentattorneys.com 
actosdefectivedruglawsuit.com 

agediscriminationlawyers.com 
all-about-car-accidents.com 

attorneys .com 

autoaccid~ ntlawyers.com 

bankruptcylawfirms.com 
canadian-lawyers.com 

ca raccide ntatto rneys. com 

cardcommission.com 

cdljobguide.com 
cd ljobsguide. com 
cdp1 .com 

cert-lawlinks.com 
childsupportlawfirms.com 

chiropractors.erg 
civilrightslawfirms.com 

corporationformer.com 

criminaldefenselawyer.com 
criminallawblawg.com __ 

dealerconnection.tv 

debtsettlementlawyers.com 

dentalfind.com 

dentallcon.com 

dental-resources.com 
dentists.erg 
depuyinjuryattorneys.com 

depuyinjurylawsuits.com 
depuyinjurylawyers.com 
depuylawyernow.com 

dermanetwork.org 

disabilitylawyers.com 

disabilitysecrets.com 

d ivorcelawfirms. com 

divorce net.com 

drunkdri~inglawyers.com 

employmentlawfir_ms.com 

employmentlawblawg.com 

environmentalla'!'yers .com 

estateplanninglawblawg.com 

estateplanninglawfirms.com 

filingforbankruptcyonline .com 

forclosurelawfirms.com 

hitandrunaccident. com 
intellectualpropertylawfirms.com 

landlordslegalblog.com 

landlordtenantlawfirms.com 

lawfirms.com 

lawreformsoapbox.com 

lawyerlocator.com 

legalhumorblog.com 

legalmarketingblawg.com 

legalmarketingconnection.com 

legalmarketingprofessional.com 

martindale.com 

ma rti nd ale-h u bbe II. ca 
martindale-h ubbell.co. uk 

martindalehubbellpedia.net 

mhbarregister.com 
patentcopyrighttrademarkblog.com 

personalinjuryblawg.com 

personalinjurylawyer.com 

l 
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buypayca riots.com 
'CadfllacForum.com 
! CamaroForums.com 
· camaroz28.com 
iCampJobs.com 
; CamryForums.com 
canadaautoloan.com 
canadaautoloan.mobi - - - -
canadaautoloan.net 

Internet Brands, Inc. 
Alternative Names of Service Providers 

Updated: Ju ly 6, 2016 

mysecureautoloan.org 
payandbuyhere.com 
prestamoparacarros.com 
rtolot.com 
searchusedcarlistings.com 
seattleareausedcars.com 
secureautoloanprocess.com 
smallercarpayments.com 
smartcarfinder.com 
smartcarloan.com 
specla lfl.nel 
subprimesellingsystem.com 

1tote-the-note.com ·· -

usedcarfinancer.com 

63 
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73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 
100 

canadacarloansnow.com 
CancerForums.net 
car-dealer-financing.com 
carinsurancequotes.com 

, car-loans-financing.com 
fcarloansindiana. com 
carpaymentsunder.com 

- ----;usedcarsatlantaarea.com 

I CarsDirect.com 
carslessthan.com 
carsneworused.com 
carsunder500dollarsdown.com 
CBRForum.com 
ChecklnterestRates.com 
cherokeeforum.com 
ChevroletForum.com 
ChevyHH R. net 
chevymalibu.tv 
ChryslerForum.com 
cityautoloans.com 
CivicForums.com 
ClassADrivers.com 
C lassicOldsmobile.com 
f ClubLexus.com 
CobaltSS. net 
collectorcarnation.com 
CorvetteForum.com 
CorvetteForums.com 
Craftster.org 
CreditorWeb.com 

101 crossfireforum.org 
102 CrulseMates.com 
103 Cruise Reviews.com 
104 CVTlps.com 
105 DavesGarden.com 
106 Diesel Bombers.com 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 

d iese ltruckresource. com 
discoverysport.tv 
divorceandfamilylawblog.com 
DodgeChallenger.com 
DodgeForum.com 
DoltYourself.com 
donateusedauto.com 

114 dornob.com 
115 driverslane.com 
116 drivewithace.mobi 
117 Drivi11g1J1ws.org 
118 driving-school.com 
119 drugtalk.com 
120 eHealthForum.com 
121 Epodunk.com 
122 EquineHits.com 
123 EvolutionM.net 
124 F150forum.com 

t 
r 

-I 

usedcarschicagoarea.com 
usedcarsdetroitarea.com 
usedcarsdfwarea.com 
usedcarsorlandoarea.com 

t 

productliabi lllylawyer.com 

queerJustice.com 
realestate lawlips.com 
realestatelawyers. com 
smallbusinesslawfirms.com 
smallbusinesslegalblog.com 
lhf:_b~nkruptcysite.org 
trafficvlolationlawfirms.com 
tuscon lawyerlocator.com 
usimmlgra!ion lawy_ers .com 
vaginalmeshlaws~il.com 
willsandtrustslawfirms.com 
workerscompensationlawfirms.com 
wrongfu llerrnln atl~nlaws. com 
you rlega lcompa 11 Ion.com 



125 F1500nline.com 
126 FamilyCorner. com 
127 Fertil ilyProReglstry.com 
128 FinancialPlannerNetwork .com 
129 FinancialWeb.com 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 

financingautoloans .com 
financingdealersh ips .com 
findcarsunder.com 
findcarsunder1000.com 
findgift.com 
findgift. net 
findgifts.com 
find-trucking-jobs.com 
FinWeb.com 

139 FitFreak.net 
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140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 

flatbeddrivers .com 

natbedowneroperators.com _ - ·----­
fodorguides .com 
fodoronline.com 
fodors .biz 
fodors.com 

146 fodorschoice.com 
147 fodorsonline .com 
148 fodortravel.com 
149 fodrs .co 
150 FordForum .com 
151 FordMustangs.com 
152 Ford-Trucks.com 
153 forumrunner. net 
154 f-sic .org 
155 free~ iltingnewsletter.com 
156 frequentflier.com 
157 fruga ltravelguy.com 
158 fullfleet.com 
159 fundingway.com 
160 fundsovernite.com 
161 G35Driver.com 
162 Gardens.com 
163 GermanAutoForums.com 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 

goodyeardealerwebsites.com 
goodyeartires.biz 
goodyearwebsites.com 
Green Hybrid.com 
GrooveJob.com 
GrownUpCamps.com 
GTRForums.com 
hankooktiredealers.com 

172 HDForums.com 
173 1 healthboards.com 
174 HealthNews.org 
175 HondaAccordForum.com 
176 Honda-Acura.net 
177 HondaCivicForum com 
178 Honda Forum.com 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 

Honda-Tech .com 
!:!_<?rse-For-Sale.org 
Horsetopia.com 
HospitalJobsOnline.com 
HotRodHotline.com 

IHummerForums.com 
HuntingNet.com 

IHyundaiForum.com 



Internet Brands, Inc. 

Alternative Names of Service Providers 

187 i-am-pregnant.com
188 ice-truckers.com
189 i-Club.com
190 ifreelance.com

ignoremyscore.com
lnfertilitySpecialist.com
inhousecardealers.com

11 nsuranceUSA.com 

191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196 
197 
198 
199 
200 
201 
202 

lsuzuForums.com 
I Jaguarforums.co� 
jaguarservice.tv 
JK-forum.com 
justbreastimplants,com 
KawasakiForums.com 
KidsCamps,com 
LandRoverforums.com 

-- -I 

203 landroverservice.tv 
204 LexusForum.com 
205 
206 

207 

208 

209 

210 
211 
212 
213 

214 

loansin3minutes.com 
I iocalcarsin.com 
'localfocaladmin.com 
localvehicleinsurancequotes.com 
lotpro.com 

r1otpro.mobi 
1 lotproadmin.com 
I Jotprodemo.com 
lotprotechsupport.com 
LS1Tech.com 

215 marketyourfirm.net 
216 marketyourpratice.com 
217 Maxima.erg 
218 maxxsave.co.uk 
219 Mazda3Club.com 
220 MazdaForum.com 
221 mazdaus.tv 
222 MBWorld.org _______ . _______ 
223 MedicalMalpractice.com 
224 Mercedesforum.com 
225 MercuryForum.com 
226 miataturbo.net 
227 michelinwebsites.com 
228 MiniCooperforums.com 
229 Mitsubishiforum.com 
230 ModernHemi.com 
231 ModMotorTech.com 
232 MonteCarloForum.com 
233 MoparForums.com 
234 Mortgage101.com 
235 Mustang Boards.com 
236 Mu_stangForums.com 
237 My350Z.com 
238 MyG37.com 
239 
240 
241 

242 

243 
244 

mylocalcarrepair.com 
mylocalfocal.com 
m�localtiredealer.com 
I mynetdriven.com 
mysecureautoloan.org 
ndrv.in 

245 netdriven.com 
246 netdrivenauto.com 
247 netdrivenautos.com 
248 netdrlvenhq.com 

I 

l 
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Internet Brands, Inc. 

Alternative Names of Service Providers 

Updated: July 6, 2016 

249 netdrivenmail.com 
250 netdriventesting.com 
251 netdrivenwebs.com 
252 newbuick.lv 
253 newcadillac.tv 
254 NewCarTestDrive.com 
255 newgmc.tv 
256 nextgenescalade.tv 
257 NissanForum.com 
258 NissanMaximas.com 
259 nissanusa.tv 
260 nolo.com 
261 nonprofitfundraislngblog.com ____ _ 
262 NorthAmerlcanMotoring.com --·--
263 NortheastBracketRaclng.com 
264 NursingJobs.org 
265 NursingVoices.com 
266 OffShoreOnly.com 
267 oilchange1 ODO.com 
268 old ride.com 
269 OldsmobileForum.com 
270 OnlineSurgeiy.com 
271 ·owneroperatorblog.com
272 OwnerOperatorJob.com
273 owneroperatorsblog.com
274 ownerremlnders.lv
275 PassionFord.com
276 patandbuyhere.com
277 PerformanceTrucks.com
278 PlasticSurgeons.com
279 PontiacTalk.com
280 PortReviews.com
281 pP'.une.org
282 prestamoparacarros.com
283 professionalfreightsystems.com
284 protectlonplanhq.tv
285 qullledparadise.com
286 quilti�Qb�ard.corn
287 racin�junk.com
288 RCTech.net
289 RCUniverse.com
290 RCUVideos.com
291 RealEstateABC.com
292 RealPolice.net
293 Renn list.com
294 restorelog.tv
295 restorelogs.tv
296 rtolot.com
297 retireha�pybl<?g.com
298 reviewandwin1000.com
299 1 RX7Club.com
300 RX8Club.com
301 S2000.com
302 s2kl.com
303 SaabForums.com
304 SatisFacts.com
305 
306 
307 
308 
309 

SaturnForum.com
i Scan Directory.com
S-Chassis.com

1Scionlife.com
ScoobyNet.com

310 scrantonautoservice.com
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searchusedcarlistings.com 
seattleareausedcars.com 
secureautoloanprocess.com 
seirecruiting.com 
SellMyCar.com 
sharingsolution.com 

Internet Brands, Inc. 
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311 
312 
313 
314 
315 
316 
317 
318 
319 
320 
321 
322 
323 
324 
325 
326 
327 
328 
329 
330 
331 
332 
333 
334 
335 
336 
337 
338 
339 
340 

sharingsolutlonblo_g.com _____ _ 
SkinCareGuide.com 
SmallBusinessNotes.com 
smallercarpayments.com 
smartcarfinder.com 
smartcarloan.com 
soberrecovery.com 
spe�ialfi.net 
SplitCoastStampers.com 
sproketlist.com 
stagingconcepts.tv 
StuntLife.com 
subprimesellingsystem.com 
SuperHawkForum.com 
SuzukiForum.com 
t3smart.com 
tamparacing.com 
tanktruckcarrierJob.com 
tanktrucklng]obs.com 
tanktruckjobs.com 
targetportraitstudio.tv 
TattooHealth.org 

1 TaxationLawFirms.com 
taxlawtips.com 

341 , team�pe_e�.�om 
342 theQooddrug��uide.com 
343 TheHullTruth.com 
344 

345 

346 

347 
348 

349 
350 

themustangsource.com 
theowneroperator.com 
thesharingsolution.com 
thetruckingjob.com 
ThirdGen.org 
tireandservice.com 
tires1000.com 

351 tireshopfinder.com 
352 tireshoplocator.com 
353 tiresquad.com 
354 'tote-the-note.com 
355 TrekEarth.com 
356 TrekLens.com 
357 
358 
359 
360 
361 
362 
363 
364 
365 
366 
367 
368 
369 
370 
371 
372 

TrekNature.com 
truckdriverblog.com 
truck-driving-jobs-jbhunt.com 
truckdrivingschoolsblog.com 
truckerchic.com 
truckertrucker.com 
trucketrucker.com 
TruckForums.com 
truckingjobsguide.com 
TummyTuck.com 
uniontrucker.com 
uniontruckingjob.com 
unlontruckingjobs.com 
unityworks.tv 
unityworks.us 
unityworksmedla,com 
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373 usedcarfinancer.com 
374 usedcarsatlantaarea.com 
375 usedcarschicagoarea.com 
376 usedcarsdetroitarea.com 
377 usedcarsdfwarea.com 

usedcarsorlandoarea.com 
us-truck-driving-schools. com 
ustruckerschool.com 
uwmvideo.com 
Vacation Homes.com 
VacationTimeshareRentals.com 
VADriven.com 
Vamoose.com 
Vasectomy.com 

378 
379 
380 
381 
382 
383 
384 
385 
386 
387 
388 
389 
390 
391 
392 
393 

VeinDirectory.org 
verticallruckingpartners.com ----·-­
Vetlnfo.com 
vincentives. tv 
VolkswagenForum.com 
VolvoForums.com 
WAHM.com 

394 WattFlyer.com 
395 'whalprlcejusticeblog.com 
396 Wikicars.com 

--

397 
1

Wikltravel.org _ ---------·----------- __
398 World66.com 
399 1YotaTech.com 
400 2Driver.com 

---�----- -
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